2nd Annual Bowl for the Cure® Day

Hosted by Nation's Capital Area USBC Association



Saturday, February 12, 2011 Bowl America Shirley 6450 Edsall Road Alexandria, VA 22312 703/354-3300

Overall NCAUSBCA Bowl for the Cure® expenses will not exceed 20% of total revenue generated

The Details

- Each team consists of up to 5 bowlers
- Each team will bowl three games in a 3-6-9 format (automatic strikes in frames 3, 6, and 9)
- Entry fee is \$250 per team to be submitted with the entry form below
- Each bowler is encouraged to collect additional pledges/donations and bring them to the event
- Commemorative Bowl for the Cure® T-shirt to all bowlers
- Registration deadline is **February 5, 2011** (or when all 40 lanes are filled, whichever comes first)
- Register early to ensure that you have a lane!
- Random prizes will be awarded throughout the event
- All bowlers receive a gift bag
- Additional opportunities for donations will be made available at the event

ENTRY FORM

(Check box to left of name if a breast cancer survivor)

☐ TEAM CAPTAIN	
Phone #	
E-mail	
Address	
City	
☐ Bowler # 2	
☐ Bowler # 3	
☐ Bowler # 4	
☐ Bowler # 5	



Send Entry with Fees to:

Nation's Capital Area USBC Association 9315 Largo Drive West, Suite 110 Largo, MD 20774-4762 301/499-1693 mgr@ncausbca.org

Make checks payable to: NCAUSBCA – Bowl for the Cure

For more information about Bowl for the Cure® visit www.bowl.com/bftc/index.jsp Registration: noon to 1:00 pm Opening Ceremonies: 1:00 pm Bowling: 1:15 to 4:00 pm

The Susan G. Komen for the Cure® promise: to save lives and end breast cancer forever by empowering people, ensuring quality care for all and energizing science to find the cures

2nd Annual Bowl for the Cure® Day

Hosted by Nation's Capital Area USBC Association February 12, 2011

PLEDGE SHEET

Collect pledges <u>before</u> bowling and bring them to Bowl for the Cure® Day







Address:Street		City	State Z	 ip
	PLEI	CES		
Name	Amount \$	Name		Amount \$
Make checks payable to NCAUSBCA – Bowl for	r the Cure	Tota	l Donations Collected:	\$

Overall program expense will not exceed 20% of total revenue generated.

All proceeds benefit Susan G. Komen for the Cure

Bowl for the Cure® is a registered trademark of Susan G. Komen for the Cure.

Top pledge fund-raiser wins a free bowling party (value \$120)